Solomon Technology Corporation 2023 Consolidated Operating Revenue

1		Unit: NT\$ Thousand
	Net Consolidated	Cumulative Consolidated
	Operating Revenue for	Operating Revenue for
	the Month	the Year
January	257,373	257,373
February	250,557	507,930
March	441,672	949,602
April	337,977	1,287,579
May	429,919	1,717,498
June	428,325	2,145,823
July	334,374	2,480,197
August	286,861	2,767,058
September	382,561	3,149,619
October	322,795	3,472,414
November	236,029	3,708,443
December	480,108	4,188,551